Tournament Schedule

Pool A

Brew Crue

Pilsner Pirates
Busch League
Master Batters
North on 60

Jets

The Brew Crew
One Hit Wonders
Fuckin’ Up Pitches
Way Off Base

Pool B

Rontista Bombs

Scoring is the least problem
Corona Cubs

Alcoballics

Battin’ Morgan’s

Miller Time

The Ass Family

Royals

Where’s my pitches at?
Jones



Friday July 12t

Opening Ceremonies 5:30PM
Brew Crue VS North on 60 6:30PM
Alcoballics VS the Ass Family 6:30PM

Battin’ Morgan’s VS Rontista Bombs 6:30PM
Jones VS Miller Time 6:30PM
Royals VS Jets 8:00PM

Scoring is the least problem VS
Fuckin’ Up Pitches 8:00PM

Master Batters VS Busch League 8:00PM

Saturday July 13

Corona Cubs VS Way Off Base 9:15AM
Pilsner Pirates VS The Brew Crew 9:15AM

One Hit Wonders VS

Where’s my pitches at 9:15AM
Rontista Bombs VS Alcoballics 9:30AM
Jets VS The Ass Family 10:45AM
Battin Morgan’s VS Royals 10:45AM
Miller Time VS Brew Crue 10:45AM
North on 60 VS Master Batters 11:00AM

Corona Cubs VS Rontista Bombs 12:15PM
Pilsner Pirates VS Fuckin’ Up Pitches 12:15PM
One Hit Wonders VS Busch League 12:15PM

Diamond 1
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 1
Diamond 2

Diamond 3



Scoring is the least problem VS
Jones

Where’s my pitches at VS The brew crew

Jets VS Battin Morgan’s

Royals VS Way Off Base

Miller Time VS Master Batters
Alcoballics VS North on 60

Jones VS Busch League

Corona Cubs VS Brew Crue
Pilsner Pirates VS The ass family
One Hit Wonders VS Fuckin’ Up Pitches
The brew crew VS Master Batters
Way Off Base VS Jets

Royals VS Where’s my pitches at
Brew Crue VS Jones

Busch League VS
Scoring is the least problem

North on 60 VS Rontista Bombs

Alcoballics VS Miller Time

12:30PM
1:45PM
1:45PM
1:45PM
2:00PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
4:45PM
4:45PM
4:45PM
5:00PM
6:15PM

6:15PM
6:15PM
6:30PM

Corona Cubs VS Scoring is the least problem7:45PM

HOME RUN DERBY

8:15PM

Diamond 4
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 1
Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4

Diamond 1

Diamond 2
Diamond 3
Diamond 4
Diamond 1

Diamond 2



Sunday July 14t

The ass family VS Battin Morgan’s 8:00AM Diamond 1

Way Off Base VS Fuckin’ Up Pitches 8:00AM Diamond 2
Pilsner Pirates VS Where’s my pitchesat  8:15AM Diamond 3
The brew crew VS One Hit Wonders 8:15AM Diamond 4

Playoffs

10:00AM SUNDAY



