#### **Tournament Schedule**

#### Pool A

- Brew Crue
- Pilsner Pirates
- Busch League
- Master Batters
- North on 60
- Jets
- The Brew Crew
- One Hit Wonders
- Fuckin' Up Pitches
- Way Off Base

# MEMORIAL SLOPITCH TOURNAMENT

- Rontista Bombs
- Scoring is the least problem
- Corona Cubs
- Alcoballics
- Battin' Morgan's
- Miller Time
- The Ass Family
- Royals
- Where's my pitches at?
- Jones

### Friday July 12<sup>th</sup>

<b>Opening Ceremonies</b>	5:30PM	Diamond 1
Brew Crue VS North on 60	6:30PM	Diamond 1
Alcoballics VS the Ass Family	6:30PM	Diamond 2
Battin' Morgan's VS Rontista Bombs	6:30PM	Diamond 3
Jones VS Miller Time	6:30PM	Diamond 4
Royals VS Jets	8:00PM	Diamond 1
Scoring is the least problem VS		
Fuckin' Up Pitches	8:00PM	Diamond 2
Master Batters VS Busch League	8:00PM	Diamond 3

## Saturday July 13<sup>th</sup> CH

Corona Cubs VS Way Off Base	9:15AM	Diamond 1
Pilsner Pirates VS The Brew Crew	9:15AM	Diamond 2
One Hit Wonders VS Where's my pitches at	9:15AM	Diamond 3
Rontista Bombs VS Alcoballics	9:30AM	Diamond 4
Jets VS The Ass Family	10:45AM	Diamond 1
Battin Morgan's VS Royals	10:45AM	Diamond 2
Miller Time VS Brew Crue	10:45AM	Diamond 3
North on 60 VS Master Batters	11:00AM	Diamond 4
Corona Cubs VS Rontista Bombs	12:15PM	Diamond 1
Pilsner Pirates VS Fuckin' Up Pitches	12:15PM	Diamond 2
One Hit Wonders VS Busch League	12:15PM	Diamond 3

Scoring is the least problem VS		
Jones	12:30PM	Diamond 4
Where's my pitches at VS The brew crew	1:45PM	Diamond 1
Jets VS Battin Morgan's	1:45PM	Diamond 2
Royals VS Way Off Base	1:45PM	Diamond 3
Miller Time VS Master Batters	2:00PM	Diamond 4
Alcoballics VS North on 60	3:15PM	Diamond 1
Jones VS Busch League	3:15PM	Diamond 2
Corona Cubs VS Brew Crue	3:15PM	Diamond 3
Pilsner Pirates VS The ass family	3:30PM	Diamond 4
One Hit Wonders VS Fuckin' Up Pitches	4:45PM	Diamond 1
The brew crew VS Master Batters	4:45PM	Diamond 2
Way Off Base VS Jets	4:45PM	Diamond 3
Royals VS Where's my pitches at	5:00PM	Diamond 4
Brew Crue VS Jones	6:15PM	Diamond 1
Busch League VS		
Scoring is the least problem	6:15PM	Diamond 2

6:15PM

6:30PM

8:15PM

Diamond 3

Diamond 4

Diamond 1

Diamond 2

North on 60 VS Rontista Bombs

Corona Cubs VS Scoring is the least problem7:45PM

**Alcoballics VS Miller Time** 

**HOME RUN DERBY** 

### Sunday July 14th

The ass family VS Battin Morgan's	8:00AM	Diamond 1
Way Off Base VS Fuckin' Up Pitches	8:00AM	Diamond 2
Pilsner Pirates VS Where's my pitches at	8:15AM	Diamond 3
The brew crew VS One Hit Wonders	8:15AM	Diamond 4

